Stensat Transmitter Module
Stensat Group LLC
Introduction
The Stensat Transmitter Module is an RF subsystem
designed for applications where a low-cost low-power
radio link is required.  The Transmitter Module is
compatible with the AX.25 protocol using Unnumbered
Information (UI) packets, and is capable of operating at

is configured to use a gaussian filter with the packet data stream, which is compatible with 9600 baud
TNCs.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
STM-51-01 Transmitter Module, 900 MHz (33cm) band, no SMA connector
STM-51-01-C Transmitter Module, 900 MHz (33cm) band, SMA connector installed
STM-51-02 Transmitter Module, 430 MHz (70cm) band, no SMA connector
STM-51-02-C Transmitter Module, 430 MHz (70cm) band, SMA connector installed
STM-51-03 Transmitter Module, 144 MHz (2m) band, no SMA connector
STM-51-03-C Transmitter Module, 144 MHz (2m) band, SMA connector installed